TOWN OF OLD LYME

www.oldlyme-ct.gov

Zoning Commission
52 Lyme Street « Old Lyme, CT 06371
Tel. (860)-434-1605

Zoning Commission 2026 Regular Meeting Dates

The Town of Old Lyme Zoning Commission will hold its Regular Meetings in the year 2026 on the second
Monday of each month at 6:30 PM (except August and October) in the Meeting Hall at the Memorial
Town Hall, 52 Lyme Street. The dates are as follows:

Monday, January 12, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, March 9, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Monday, June 8, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026

No Meeting in August
Monday, September 14, 2026
*Tuesday, October 13, 2026
Monday, November 9, 2026
Monday, December 14, 2026
Monday, January 11, 2027

* October meeting moved to Tuesday, due to holiday on Monday.
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Tel. (860) 434-1605 ext. 236



